THI RD JUDI CI AL DI STRI CT - SALT LAKE COUNTY DI STRI CT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

UTAH STATE TAX COW SSI ON vs. JOSEPH T GORDON

CASE NUMBER 226941888 Tax Lien

CURRENT ASSI GNED JUDGE
CHARLES STORMONT

PARTI ES

Plaintiff - UTAH STATE TAX COW SSI ON

Def endant - JOSEPH T GORDON

ACCOUNT SUMVARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDI NGS

12-19-2022

12-19-2022
12-19-2022
12-19-2022

12-19-2022

04-24-2023

04-24-2023

04-24-2023
04-24- 2023
06-17-2024

Paperl ess Tax Lien
Ref erence Nunmber 1217745920
Judgnent Entered - Anmount $15052. 75
Judge ANDREW H STONE assi gned.
Note: Utah State Tax Conmi ssion nade assessnent on 09/ 06/ 2022
Judgnent # 1 Entered 15, 052.75
| NCOVE TAX 1/2016 to 12/2016
Creditor : UTAH STATE TAX COWM SSI ON
Debt or . JOSEPH T GORDON
15, 052. 75 Tax Lien
15, 052. 75 Judgnent Grand Tot al

Case disposition is Judgment
Di sposition Judge is ANDREW H STONE

Not e: PLA Address changed from 210 North 1950 West
Salt Lake City UT 84134

Not e: PLA Address changed to 210 NORTH 1950 WEST SALT LAKE
Cl Ty UT 84134

Not e: PLA Enmil Address changed from
Not e: PLA Emamil Address changed to taxl egal docs@t ah. gov
Judge CHARLES STORMONT assi gned.
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